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High performance motor

3 Speed push button

Reinforce safety fan guard

Built-in safety thermal fuse

High air delivery

Adjustable height

FE A T U R E S

Voltage:  
Power:                        
RPM:    
Air Delivery (CFM):
C.O.P (m3/min/w):
Noise Level (dB):    
Net Weight:  
Gross Weight: 
Product Dimension:   
Carton Dimension:  
Color:   

220-240V~50/60Hz
50W
900 (Low); 1275 (High)
2367
1.48
60
6.5 kg
7.5 kg
440 (L) X 450 (W) X 1180  (H) mm
470 (L) X 170 (W) X 555 (H) mm
Dark Grey

**Mayer Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the rights to change the content of the specification without prior notice.

Mayer Malaysia SDN BHD
Tel: (603) 7839 2000     Fax: (603) 7845 3000

No. 2, Jalan Astaka U8/82, Bukit Jelutong,
40150, Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia.
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